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Miller Lite
Bud Light
Budweiser
Corona
Michelob Ultra
Newburgh Mountain Boss
Heineken
Heineken 0.0%
Sloop Juice Bomb
Weihenstephaner
Docs Hard Apple Cider
Victory Golden Monkey
Founders Breakfast Stout

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$11.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00

Beyond Beer
Twisted Tea
White Claw
High Noon
Cutwater Cocktails
Beatbox
Suncruiser Teas

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$9.00

Drafts
Newburgh Megaboss IPA
Sixpoint Crisp Pilz

$10.00
$9.00
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Winter Sangria
Red Wine, Apple Cider,
Blackberry Brandy, Vanilla
Liqueur, Peach Schnapps,
Winter Syrup

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, 
Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur

Black Walnut Old Fashioned
Redemption Whiskey, Nocello
Walnut Liqueur, Cedar
Roasted Orange, Black
Walnut Bitters

Spicy Margarita
House infused Jalapeño
Tequila, Orange Liqueur,
Fresh Lime, Tajin Rim

Brooklyn Bramble
Brooklyn Gin, Blackberry
Puree, Rosemary, Fresh Lime

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00
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White
Sauvignon Blanc 
Kim Crawford, New Zealand 375mL

$25

Chardonnay
Kendall-Jackson Vintner's Reserve, CA 375mL

$25

Red
Cabernet Sauvignon
J Lohr Seven Oaks, Paso Robles California 375mL

$25

Pinot Noir
Josh Cellars, California US 375mL

$25

Rose
Bieler Père et Fils Sabine Rose, Provence FR

Rose
$13 / $49

Prosecco
Avissi, Venice IT 187 mL

Sparkling
$13


